
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/05/20 to 11/13/20)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/05/20 to 11/13/20)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 11/05/20 to 11/13/20)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit ($ 1757.2969) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4920.0000)

Total % Net Gain (0.72%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.02%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 5930.4219 / $ 

1099.7786
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15145.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (337.47%) / (62.58%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(307.83%)

Gross Profit $ 11333.7656 Total Trades 49

Gross Loss ($ 13091.0625) Winning Trades 18

Avg win/Avg loss 1.491 Winning Rate 36.73%

Profit Factor 0.866 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.474 / (0.085)

Avg Winning Trade 629.6536 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (422.2923) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade ($ 35.8632) Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 3490.0000 Avg Winning Bars 11

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1160.7031) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit ($ 3353.6094) Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4920.0000)

Total % Net Gain (1.38%) Buy/Hold % Gain (2.02%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4780.1719 / $ 

1373.0344
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15145.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (142.54%) / (40.94%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(307.83%)

Gross Profit $ 2752.5156 Total Trades 26

Gross Loss ($ 6106.1250) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 0.852 Winning Rate 34.62%

Profit Factor 0.451 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.133 / (0.359)

Avg Winning Trade 305.8351 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (359.1838) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade ($ 128.9850) Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 750.0039 Avg Winning Bars 10

Largest Losing Trade ($ 770.8203) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1596.3086 Buy/Hold Net Profit ($ 4920.0000)

Total % Net Gain 0.66% Buy/Hold % Gain (2.02%)

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 4211.1094 / $ 

866.7324
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 15145.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 263.80% / 54.30%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

(307.83%)

Gross Profit $ 8581.2305 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 6984.9219) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 1.911 Winning Rate 39.13%

Profit Factor 1.229 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.919 / 0.139

Avg Winning Trade 953.4701 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (498.9230) Consecutive Losing Trades 3
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade $ 69.4047 Avg Holding Bars 21

Largest Winning Trade $ 3490.0000 Avg Winning Bars 13

Largest Losing Trade ($ 1160.6992) Avg Losing Bars 7

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 11/09/2020 06:27 Buy 12190.5000 11/09/2020 06:33 12152.7090 (770.8203) (770.8203) 6

2 11/09/2020 06:38 Sell 12104.0000 11/09/2020 06:46 12152.2705 (980.4023) (1751.2227) 8

3 11/09/2020 07:24 Buy 12247.5000 11/09/2020 07:36 12215.9766 (645.4648) (2396.6875) 12

4 11/09/2020 07:55 Sell 12116.5000 11/09/2020 08:00 12173.7852 (1160.7031) (3557.3906) 5

5 11/09/2020 08:11 Sell 12102.5000 11/09/2020 08:16 12136.0156 (685.3125) (4242.7031) 5

6 11/09/2020 08:46 Sell 12151.2500 11/09/2020 09:24 12111.1553 786.8945 (3455.8086) 38

7 11/09/2020 09:48 Sell 12088.0000 11/09/2020 09:59 12114.7813 (550.6289) (4006.4375) 11

8 11/09/2020 10:31 Sell 12091.5000 11/09/2020 11:42 12025.0000 1315.0000 (2691.4375) 71

9 11/09/2020 12:20 Sell 12001.0000 11/09/2020 12:59 11825.7500 3490.0000 798.5625 39

10 11/10/2020 06:26 Buy 11681.2500 11/10/2020 06:35 11686.3545 87.0898 885.6523 9

11 11/10/2020 06:44 Sell 11652.5000 11/10/2020 07:04 11687.0000 (704.9961) 180.6563 20

12 11/10/2020 07:14 Sell 11636.0000 11/10/2020 07:50 11559.6416 1512.1680 1692.8242 36

13 11/10/2020 08:37 Buy 11641.7500 11/10/2020 08:53 11680.0000 750.0039 2442.8281 16

14 11/10/2020 09:02 Buy 11716.7500 11/10/2020 09:27 11702.0117 (309.7656) 2133.0625 25

15 11/10/2020 09:46 Buy 11710.7500 11/10/2020 10:11 11698.7451 (255.0977) 1877.9648 25

16 11/10/2020 11:26 Sell 11622.2500 11/10/2020 11:33 11638.2871 (335.7383) 1542.2266 7

17 11/10/2020 12:04 Sell 11606.7500 11/10/2020 12:19 11633.5000 (550.0078) 992.2188 15

18 11/10/2020 12:27 Buy 11640.7500 11/10/2020 12:38 11621.2500 (405.0000) 587.2188 11

19 11/10/2020 12:43 Buy 11652.7500 11/10/2020 12:48 11621.7500 (635.0000) (47.7813) 5

20 11/11/2020 06:52 Buy 11806.5000 11/11/2020 06:56 11781.9922 (505.1563) (552.9375) 4

21 11/11/2020 06:58 Buy 11789.7500 11/11/2020 07:39 11807.0000 330.0000 (222.9375) 41

22 11/11/2020 08:10 Buy 11808.7500 11/11/2020 08:32 11816.6934 143.8672 (79.0703) 22

23 11/11/2020 08:43 Buy 11831.0000 11/11/2020 09:17 11860.2500 570.0078 490.9375 34

24 11/11/2020 09:33 Buy 11874.7500 11/11/2020 09:55 11858.7500 (335.0000) 155.9375 22

25 11/11/2020 10:15 Buy 11872.0000 11/11/2020 10:25 11861.9922 (215.1563) (59.2188) 10

26 11/11/2020 10:36 Buy 11876.0000 11/11/2020 10:48 11870.5000 (125.0000) (184.2188) 12

27 11/11/2020 11:03 Buy 11885.7500 11/11/2020 11:17 11873.5000 (260.0000) (444.2188) 14

28 11/11/2020 11:33 Sell 11865.0000 11/11/2020 12:06 11856.2148 160.7031 (283.5156) 33

29 11/11/2020 12:23 Sell 11846.2500 11/11/2020 12:38 11865.7500 (405.0000) (688.5156) 15

30 11/12/2020 07:09 Buy 11930.2500 11/12/2020 07:26 11929.2500 (35.0000) (723.5156) 17

31 11/12/2020 07:38 Buy 11952.2500 11/12/2020 07:52 11939.0000 (280.0000) (1003.5156) 14

32 11/12/2020 08:22 Sell 11911.0000 11/12/2020 08:54 11889.0000 425.0000 (578.5156) 32

33 11/12/2020 09:20 Buy 11906.0000 11/12/2020 09:23 11897.7500 (180.0000) (758.5156) 3

34 11/12/2020 09:39 Sell 11874.2500 11/12/2020 10:14 11836.0000 750.0000 (8.5156) 35

35 11/12/2020 10:30 Sell 11795.5000 11/12/2020 10:36 11826.6133 (637.2656) (645.7813) 6

36 11/12/2020 11:32 Buy 11840.0000 11/12/2020 11:40 11816.2500 (490.0000) (1135.7813) 8

37 11/12/2020 11:52 Sell 11812.2500 11/12/2020 12:13 11809.5000 40.0000 (1095.7813) 21

38 11/13/2020 06:31 Sell 11887.5000 11/13/2020 06:37 11899.8408 (261.8164) (1357.5977) 6

39 11/13/2020 06:55 Buy 11906.5000 11/13/2020 06:58 11892.6689 (291.6172) (1649.2148) 3

40 11/13/2020 07:08 Sell 11866.7500 11/13/2020 07:28 11870.2500 (85.0039) (1734.2188) 20

41 11/13/2020 07:35 Sell 11840.5000 11/13/2020 07:49 11854.2500 (290.0000) (2024.2188) 14

42 11/13/2020 07:50 Sell 11846.7500 11/13/2020 08:06 11840.9268 101.4648 (1922.7539) 16

43 11/13/2020 08:22 Buy 11858.2500 11/13/2020 08:31 11840.5977 (368.0430) (2290.7969) 9

44 11/13/2020 08:42 Buy 11859.2500 11/13/2020 09:16 11871.7500 235.0000 (2055.7969) 34

45 11/13/2020 09:40 Buy 11885.2500 11/13/2020 10:11 11887.4102 28.2031 (2027.5938) 31

46 11/13/2020 10:39 Sell 11869.0000 11/13/2020 11:01 11874.5000 (125.0000) (2152.5938) 22

47 11/13/2020 11:10 Sell 11861.7500 11/13/2020 11:20 11871.6533 (213.0664) (2365.6602) 10

48 11/13/2020 11:29 Buy 11882.7500 11/13/2020 12:17 11890.4180 138.3633 (2227.2969) 48

49 11/13/2020 12:22 Buy 11908.2500 11/13/2020 12:51 11932.5000 470.0000 (1757.2969) 29
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